
“Annexure A” 

FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE OF PRICE INFORMATION OF PAST ISSUES HANDLED BY 

BEELINE CAPITAL ADVISROS PRIVATE LIMITED SHALL BE READ AS UNDER: 

TABLE 1 

Sr. 

No. 
Issue Name 

Issue 

Size  

(₹ in 

Cr.) 

Issue 

Price (₹) 
Listing Date 

Opening 

Price on 

Listing 

Date 

(₹) 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 30th 

Calendar Days 

from Listing 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 90th 

Calendar Days 

from Listing 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 180th 

Calendar Days 

from Listing 

1.  Jay Jalaram Technologies Limited 
10.80 36.00 

September 08, 
2022 

50.00 
64.44% 
(-2.72%) 

468.33% 
(4.74%) 

425.00% 
(-0.49%) 

2.  Viviana Power Tech Limited 
8.80 55.00 

September 16, 

2022 
90.00 

67.36% 

(-1.97%) 

72.73% 

(6.44%) 

39.91% 

(-2.78%) 

3.  Kandarp Digi Smart BPO Limited 
8.10 30.00 

September 28, 
2022 

30.00 
-49.33% 
(5.21%) 

-49.83% 
(6.86%) 

-35.33% 
(0.51%) 

4.  Trident Lifeline Limited 
35.34 101.00 

October 10, 

2022 
105.00 

28.71% 

(5.51%) 

17.82% 

(3.29%) 

44.55% 

(3.18%). 

5.  Vital Chemtech Limited 
64.64 101.00 

November 14, 
2022 

164.00 
39.06% 
(1.52%) 

6.53% 
(-2.58%) 

10.56% 
(0.08%) 

6.  RBM Infracon Limited 
8.37 36.00 

January 04, 

2023 
52.50 

132.36% 

(-3.19%) 

52.78% 

(3.47%) 

58.33% 

(6.35%) 

7.  Aristo Bio-Tech and Lifescience 
Limited 

13.05 72.00 
January 30, 

2023 
80.00 

-18.75% 
(-0.21%) 

-17.50% 
(2.36%) 

2.85% 
(11.32%) 

8.  Transvoy Logistics India Limited 
5.11 71.00 

February 02, 

2023 
71.00 

3.17% 

(1.67%) 

-14.44% 

(2.37%) 

9.58% 

(11.00%) 

9.  Viaz Tyres Limited 
20.00 62.00 

March 01, 
2023 

68.00 
-17.28% 
(-1.60%) 

-15.40% 
(6.58%) 

-20.08% 
(10.40%) 

10.  Vertex Technologies Limited 
14.21 96.00 

March 15, 

2023 
101.00 

0.74% 

(5.04%) 

22.92% 

(9.38%) 

139.58% 

(16.78%) 

11.  Dev labtech Venrure Limited 
11.22 51.00 

March 29, 
2023 

51.20 
18.32% 
(4.64%) 

25.94% 
(9.41%) 

14.74% 
(14.31%) 

12.  Sotac Pharmaceuticals Limited 
33.30 111.00 

April 13, 

2023 
115.00 

7.70% 

(2.31%). 

6.31% 

(8.73%) 

8.96% 

(9.04%) 

13.  Remus Pharmaceuticals 
Limited 

47.69 1229.00 
May 29, 

2023 
1711.25 

163.98% 
(1.01%) 

74.54% 
(3.59%) 

344.57% 
(6.02%) 

14.  Pentagon Rubber Limited 
16.17 70.00 

July 07, 

2023 
130.00 

65.78% 
(0.96%) 

62.57% 

(0.54%) 

-7.69% 

(12.13%) 

15.  Ahasolar Technologies Limited 
12.85 157.00 

July 21, 

2023 
203.00 

147.64% 

(-2.60%) 

94.20% 

(-1.21%) 

57.64% 

(7.79%) 

16.  Shri Techtex Limited 
45.14 61.00 

August 04, 
2023 

81.15 
59.67% 
(-0.42%) 

34.43% 
(-2.70%) 

37.38% 
(10.65%) 

17.  Vinsys IT Service India Limited 
49.84 128.00 

August 11, 
2023 

196.45 
132.11% 
(2.02%) 

126.56% 

(0.08%) 

112.03% 

(12.87%) 

18.  Chavda Infra Limited 
43.26 65.00 

September 
25, 2023 

91.00 
33.92% 

(-2.00%) 
23.23% 

(8.51%) 

13.13% 
(12.19%) 

19.  Kody Technolab Limited 
27.52 160.00 

September 

26, 2023 
170.00 

44.88% 

(-2.76%) 
167.78% 
(8.57%) 

488.24% 

(12.19%) 

20.  Hi-Green carbon Limited 
52.80 75.00 

September 

28, 2023 
77.00 

101.47% 

(-2.44%) 
140.20% 
(9.82%) 

N.A. 

21.  Karnika Industries Limited 
25.07 76.00 

October 12, 
2023 

81.00 
78.75% 

(-1.86%) 

107.24% 

(8.84%) 
N.A. 

22.  Arvind and Company Shipping 

Agencies Limited 
14.74 45.00 

October 25, 
2023 

80.00 
26.56% 

(3.56%) 

48.22% 

(12.81%) 
N.A. 

23.  Rajgor Castor Derivatives Limited 
47.81 50.00 

October 31, 

2023 
59.00 

-0.80% 

(5.33%). 

-3.20% 

(11.91%) 
N.A. 

24.  Sheetal Universal Limited  
23.80 70.00 

December 11, 

2023 
75.00 

22.14% 
(2.61%) 

0.14 
(+5.42%) 

N.A. 

25.  Benchmark Computer Solutions 

Limited 
12.24 66.00 

December 21, 

2023 
80.00 

8.14% 

(1.15) 

-13.64% 

(1.62%) 
N.A. 

26.  Indifra Limited 
14.04 65.00 

December 29, 
2023 

72.00 
-21.54% 

(-1.74%) 

-49.78% 
(1.80%) 

N.A. 

27.  Australian Premium Solar (India) 
Limited 

28.08 54.00 
January 18, 

2023 
140.00 

343.70% 
(2.70%) 

N.A. N.A. 

28.  Konstelec Engineers Limited 
28.70 70.00 

January 30, 
2024 

210.00 
210.71% 
(+1.91%) 

N.A. N.A. 

29.  Fonebox Retail Limited 
20.37 70.00 

February 02, 

2024 
200.00 

145.00% 

(+2.40%) 
N.A. N.A. 

30.  Rudra Gas Enterprise Limited 
14.16 63.00 

February 15, 
2024 

119.70 
150.75%  
(+0.50%) 

N.A. N.A. 

31.  V R Infraspace Limited 
20.40 85.00 

March 12, 

2024 
90.00 

29.94%  

(+1.87%) 
N.A. N.A. 

32.  Pratham EPC Projects Limited 
36.00 75.00 

March 18, 

2024 
113.30 N.A. N.A. N.A. 

33.  KP Green Engineering Limited 
189.50 144.00 

March 22, 

2024 
200.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. 

34.  TAC Infosec Limited  
29.99 106.00 

April 05, 

2024  
290.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. 



Note: 

1. The S&P NSE Sensex and NSE Nifty are considered as the Benchmark. 

2. “Issue Price” is taken as “Base Price” for calculating % Change in Closing Price of the respective Issues on 30th/ 90th/180th Calendar days 

from listing. 

3. “Closing Benchmark” on the listing day of respective scripts is taken as “Base Benchmark” for calculating % Change in Closing Benchmark 

on 30th/ 90th/180th Calendar days from listing. Although it shall be noted that for comparing the scripts with Benchmark, the +/- % Change in 

Closing Benchmark has been calculated based on the Closing Benchmark on the same day as that of calculated for respective script in the 

manner provided in Note No. 4 below. 

4. In case 30th/ 90th/180th day is not a trading day, closing price on BSE/NSE of the previous trading day for the respective Scripts has been 

considered, however, if scripts are not traded on that previous trading day then last trading price has been considered. 

MAIN BOARD IPO: 

Sr. 

No. 
Issuer Name 

Issue 

Size (₹ 

in 

Cr.) 

Issue Price 

(₹) 
Listing Date 

Opening 

Price on 

Listing Date 

(₹) 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 

30thCalendar 

Days from Listing 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 

90thCalendar 

Days from Listing 

+/- % Change in 

Closing Price, (+/- 

% Change in 

Closing 

Benchmark) 

180thCalendar 

Days from Listing 

 NIL 

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE – SME IPO 

TABLE 2 

FY 

Total 

No. of 

IPOs 

Total 

Funds 

Raised 

(₹ in 

Cr.) 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

discount as on 30th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

premium as on 30th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

discount as on 180th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

premium as on 180th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

2024-

25 
01 29.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

2023-

24 
21 770.18 - - 3 11 3 1 - - - 7 1 - 

2022-

23 
12 232.94 - 1 2 3 2 4 - 1 1 3 2 5 

MAIN BOARD IPO 

TABLE 3 

FY 

Total 

No. of 

IPOs 

Total 

Funds 

Raised 

(₹ in 

Cr.) 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

discount as on 30th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

premium as on 30th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

discount as on 180th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Nos. of IPO trading at 

premium as on 180th 

calendar day from listing 

date 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

Over 

50% 

Between 

25-50% 

Less 

than 

25% 

2023-

24 

NA 
2022-

23 

2021-

22 

Note: Issue opening date is considered for calculation of total number of IPO’s in the respective financial year. 


