FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE OF PRICE INFORMATION OF PAST ISSUES HANDLED BY BEELINE CAPITAL ADVISROS PRIVATE LIMITED SHALL BE READ AS UNDER:

TABLE 1

Sr. No.	Issue Name	Issue Size (₹ in Cr.)	Issue Price (₹)	Listing Date	Opening Price on Listing Date (₹)	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 30th Calendar Days from Listing	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 90th Calendar Days from Listing	TABLE 1 +/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 180th Calendar Days from Listing
1.	Jay Jalaram Technologies Limited	10.80	36.00	September 08, 2022	50.00	64.44% (-2.72%)	468.33% (4.74%)	425.00% (-0.49%)
2.	Viviana Power Tech Limited	8.80	55.00	September 16, 2022	90.00	67.36% (-1.97%)	72.73%	39.91%
3.	Kandarp Digi Smart BPO Limited	8.10	30.00	September 28,	30.00	-49.33%	(6.44%) -49.83%	(-2.78%) -35.33%
4.	Trident Lifeline Limited	35.34	101.00	2022 October 10,	105.00	(5.21%) 28.71%	(6.86%) 17.82%	(0.51%) 44.55%
5.	Vital Chemtech Limited			2022 November 14,		(5.51%) 39.06%	(3.29%)	(3.18%). 10.56%
6.	RBM Infracon Limited	64.64	101.00	2022 January 04,	164.00	(1.52%) 132.36%	(-2.58%) 52.78%	(0.08%) 58.33%
		8.37	36.00	2023	52.50	(-3.19%)	(3.47%)	(6.35%)
7.	Aristo Bio-Tech and Lifescience Limited	13.05	72.00	January 30, 2023	80.00	-18.75% (-0.21%)	-17.50% (2.36%)	2.85% (11.32%)
8.	Transvoy Logistics India Limited	5.11	71.00	February 02, 2023	71.00	3.17% (1.67%)	-14.44% (2.37%)	9.58% (11.00%)
9.	Viaz Tyres Limited	20.00	62.00	March 01, 2023	68.00	-17.28% (-1.60%)	-15.40% (6.58%)	-20.08% (10.40%)
10.	Vertex Technologies Limited	14.21	96.00	March 15, 2023	101.00	0.74% (5.04%)	22.92% (9.38%)	139.58% (16.78%)
11.	Dev labtech Venrure Limited	11.22	51.00	March 29,	51.20	18.32%	25.94%	14.74%
12.	Sotac Pharmaceuticals Limited	33.30	111.00	2023 April 13,	115.00	(4.64%) 7.70%	(9.41%) 6.31%	(14.31%) 8.96%
13.	Remus Pharmaceuticals			2023 May 29,		(2.31%). 163.98%	(8.73%) 74.54%	(9.04%) 344.57%
14.	Limited Pentagon Rubber Limited	47.69	1229.00	2023 July 07,	1711.25	(1.01%) 65.78%	(3.59%) 62.57%	(6.02%)
		16.17	70.00	2023	130.00	(0.96%)	(0.54%)	(12.13%)
15.	Ahasolar Technologies Limited	12.85	157.00	July 21, 2023	203.00	147.64% (-2.60%)	94.20% (-1.21%)	57.64% (7.79%)
16.	Shri Techtex Limited	45.14	61.00	August 04, 2023	81.15	59.67% (-0.42%)	34.43% (-2.70%)	37.38% (10.65%)
17.	Vinsys IT Service India Limited	49.84	128.00	August 11, 2023	196.45	132.11% (2.02%)	126.56% (0.08%)	112.03% (12.87%)
18.	Chavda Infra Limited	43.26	65.00	September	91.00	33.92%	23.23%	13.13%
19.	Kody Technolab Limited	27.52	160.00	25, 2023 September	170.00	(-2.00%) 44.88%	(8.51%) 167.78%	(12.19%) 488.24%
20.	Hi-Green carbon Limited			26, 2023 September		(-2.76%) 101.47%	(8.57%) 140.20%	(12.19%)
		52.80	75.00	28, 2023	77.00	(-2.44%)	(9.82%)	N.A.
21.	Karnika Industries Limited	25.07	76.00	October 12, 2023	81.00	78.75% (-1.86%)	107.24% (8.84%)	N.A.
22.	Arvind and Company Shipping Agencies Limited	14.74	45.00	October 25, 2023	80.00	26.56% (3.56%)	48.22% (12.81%)	N.A.
23.	Rajgor Castor Derivatives Limited	47.81	50.00	October 31, 2023	59.00	-0.80% (5.33%).	-3.20% (11.91%)	N.A.
24.	Sheetal Universal Limited	23.80	70.00	December 11,	75.00	22.14%	0.14	N.A.
25.	Benchmark Computer Solutions	12.24	66.00	2023 December 21,		(2.61%) 8.14%	(+5.42%) -13.64%	N.A.
26.	Limited Indifra Limited			2023 December 29,	80.00	(1.15) -21.54%	(1.62%) -49.78%	
		14.04	65.00	2023	72.00	(-1.74%)	(1.80%)	N.A.
27.	Australian Premium Solar (India) Limited	28.08	54.00	January 18, 2023	140.00	343.70% (2.70%)	N.A.	N.A.
28.	Konstelec Engineers Limited	28.70	70.00	January 30, 2024	210.00	210.71% (+1.91%)	N.A.	N.A.
29.	Fonebox Retail Limited	20.37	70.00	February 02, 2024	200.00	145.00% (+2.40%)	N.A.	N.A.
30.	Rudra Gas Enterprise Limited	14.16	63.00	February 15, 2024	119.70	150.75% (+0.50%)	N.A.	N.A.
31.	V R Infraspace Limited	20.40	85.00	March 12,	90.00	29.94%	N.A.	N.A.
32.	Pratham EPC Projects Limited	36.00	75.00	2024 March 18,	113.30	(+1.87%) N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
33.	KP Green Engineering Limited	189.50	144.00	2024 March 22,	200.00	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
34.	TAC Infosec Limited			2024 April 05,				
J		29.99	106.00	2024	290.00	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Note:

- 1. The S&P NSE Sensex and NSE Nifty are considered as the Benchmark.
- "Issue Price" is taken as "Base Price" for calculating % Change in Closing Price of the respective Issues on 30th/90th/180th Calendar days from listing.
- 3. "Closing Benchmark" on the listing day of respective scripts is taken as "Base Benchmark" for calculating % Change in Closing Benchmark on 30th/90th/180th Calendar days from listing. Although it shall be noted that for comparing the scripts with Benchmark, the +/- % Change in Closing Benchmark has been calculated based on the Closing Benchmark on the same day as that of calculated for respective script in the manner provided in Note No. 4 below.
- 4. In case 30th/90th/180th day is not a trading day, closing price on BSE/NSE of the previous trading day for the respective Scripts has been considered, however, if scripts are not traded on that previous trading day then last trading price has been considered.

MAIN BOARD IPO:

Sr. No.	Issuer Name	Issue Size (₹ in Cr.)	Issue Price (₹)	Listing Date	Opening Price on Listing Date (₹)	Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 30thCalendar	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 90thCalendar Days from Listing	+/- % Change in Closing Price, (+/- % Change in Closing Benchmark) 180thCalendar Days from Listing			
	NIL										

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE - SME IPO

TABLE 2

FY	Total No. of IPOs	Total Funds Raised (₹ in Cr.)	Nos. of IPO trading at discount as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			prem	Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at discount as on 180 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 180 th calendar day from listing date		
			Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	
2024- 25	01	29.99	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2023- 24	21	770.18	-	-	3	11	3	1	-	-	-	7	1	-	
2022- 23	12	232.94	-	1	2	3	2	4	-	1	1	3	2	5	

MAIN BOARD IPO

TABLE 3

FY	Total No. of IPOs	Total Funds Raised	Nos. of IPO trading at discount as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 30 th calendar day from listing date			disco	f IPO trad unt as on r day fron date	180 th	Nos. of IPO trading at premium as on 180 th calendar day from listing date		
		(₹ in Cr.)	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%	Over 50%	Between 25-50%	Less than 25%
2023-														
24	NA													
2022-														
23														
2021-														
22														

Note: Issue opening date is considered for calculation of total number of IPO's in the respective financial year.